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4W LED filament lamp - Warm White

Part No: 987-2400

e E27ESCAP
o 4\W
e Clear Glass

Technical Specification

Part No
Lumens
CCT

Colour Temperature

lof2
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987-2400
360

3000

Warm White

ELD Lighting, Unit 4 Hemmells Park, Hemmells, Laindon, Essex, SS15 6GF

Tel: 01223 491 168

Email: sales@eldlighting.co.uk

Web: www.eldlighting.co.uk



Voltage
Wattage

CRI

IP Rating
Dimmable
Lamp Holder
Length
Diameter
Classlor2or3
Material / Made From
EAN
Unit of sale
Price

Notes

20f2
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240

4

80

20

N

E27 (ES)
168

115

Il

Glass
4017807303933
1

each
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